
OVERNIGHT OATS (chilled)   pb, gf
grilled apples, cinnamon, rasins

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES v
berry compote, butternut mascarpone, NY maple syrup

AVOCADO TOAST v
lemon ricotta, everything bagel spice, sunny side eggs

3 EGG OMELET v, gf
goat cheese, caramelized onion, parsley

EGG WHITE OMELET v, gf
grilled scallions, white cheddar cheese

SAUSAGE, EGG & CHEESE 
house-made lamb andouille sausage, potato roll

“SAUSAGE, EGG & CHEESE” pb
impossible sausage, just egg, plant based cheddar

ACAI BOWL pb, gf, n
coconut, almonds, banana, figs, concord grape

POLENTA & MUSHROOMS v, gf
sunny side egg, roasted mushrooms, mushroom jus’

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

16

17

pb — plant based  gf — gluten free

v — vegetarian  n — contains nuts



S I D E S  A T  $ 8

MIXED BERRY SALAD pb, gf
berries tossed in agave, lemon and basil

CITRUS SALAD pb, gf
orange, blood orange, grapefruit, fennel

3 EGGS ANY STYLE v, gf
3 eggs cooked the way you like them

LAMB ANDOUILLE gf
slightly spicy house made sausage

IMPOSSIBLE SAUSAGE PATTY pb, gf
house-made with cranberry & sage

BACON (6) gf
apple wood smoked 

TOAST TRIO v
white, wheat, pumpernickle, house jam, whipped butter

BLUEBERRY MUFFIN ($4) v
almond and brown sugar crumble


